Suspended Luminaire
hybrid - DHPL 254-12/2
technical details are subject to alterations. © 11.2008 H. Waldmann GmbH & Co. KG
connected load 120 V; 50/60 Hz
fitted with 2 x fluorescent lamp T5 54 W
12 x  3 W
work equipment electronic ballast
mains lead approx. 1.0 m (3.2 ft); with free stranded wires
luminaire body
material
surface
aluminium
anodized
weight (net) approx. 5,1 kg (11.2 lbs)
fastening steel cord 0,34m (14.0")
power consumption approx. 154 W
technology switchable
usage without switch
luminaire efficiency without cover 90 %
light distribution mainly indirect
lamp cover without
colour luminaire body silver metallic
article no. 121468M08